

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 854 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 8 and 10, delete "Joshua Schmidt" and insert "Sergeant Joshua A. Schmit"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete "its intersection with" and insert "the interchange with marked"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 11, delete "shall" and insert "must"
- 1.5 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.6 Page 1, line 3, delete "Joshua Schmidt" and insert "Sergeant Joshua A. Schmit"